Blair Bicycle Club — July 2003 Metric

0.0
0.2
0.4
3.0
4.1
7.4
8.8
9.7
10.4
10.8
11.8
12.3

14,9

14.2
14.25
14.4
16.0
17.0

17.7
19.5
20.7
21.7
24.6
28.3
29.0

31.1
32.2
33.6
34.3
34.8
35.4
35.8
37.8

38.6

38.7
38.8
38.9
39.0

Start
Lt
Rt
Lt
Lt
Rt

Lt
Rt
Lt

Lt
Lt

BR

Lt
Rt
Rt

Rt
Rt
Lt
Lt
Rt
BL

Rt
Lt
Rt
Lt
Rt
Rt
Lt
Rt

Rt
Lt
Lt
Rt

Century

Martinsburg Community Park

Walnut Street

Spring Street

Rt 866

Henrietta Road

Hickory Bottom Road

Rest Stop - Zimmerman's

Smith Road

Hipples Cave Road

Rt 36

Rt 868

Replogle School Road

Continue Replogle School Road
(signpost turned incorrectly)

Bear right continue on Replogle School
Road

Straight across Rt 869 onto Church Street
Chesnut Street

Hershberger Road

Golden Rule

Straight across King's Road continuing on
Golden Rule

Salemville Road

Rt 869

Flurry's Orchard Road

Ridge Road

Rt 867

Bear left continuing on Rt 867

Rest stop - Cooler in yard on right.
Right before Baker's Summit.

Cross Cove Road

Dick Schoolhouse Road

Orchard Lane

Rt 36

Closson Road

Cove Lane

Frederick Road

Cowan Road (Caution: Railroad Tracks
and Gravel)

If ending at 40 miles, then Rt on Heverly,
38.65 Lt on Henry's Pond Road, 38.9
Straight Across Rt 866, 39.3 Lt on Walnut
Street to Martinsburg Community Park

If Continue - becomes Nicodemus Street
Penn Street

Rest Stop - Riverside Grocery Store

Rt 164

Railroad Street

39.3
39.4
46.1
47.5
50.5
50.9
53.1
53.4
53.4
53.7
53.8
54.8
56.2
64.8
66.7
66.9
68.1
68.3

Rt
Lt
Rt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Rt
Rt

Rt
Lt
Rt
Lt
Rt
Lt
Rt
Lt
End

Forshey Street

Rt 866

Mines Lane

Larke

Mocks Bridge Road
Clover Creek

Rt 866

E 1st Street

Rest Stop - Martins
Locust Street
Lower Clover Creek
Mill Hill Road
Clover Creek

Clay Bank Road
Fair Valley Road

Rt 164

Walnut Street

Martinsburg Community Park



