Blair Bicycle Club – July 2003 Metric Century

				_	
	Start	Martinsburg Community Park	39.3	Rt	Forshey Street
0.0	Lt	Walnut Street	39.4	Lt	Rt 866
0.2	Rt	Spring Street	46.1	Rt	Mines Lane
0.4	Lt	Rt 866	47.5	Lt	Larke
3.0	Lt	Henrietta Road	50.5	Lt	Mocks Bridge Road
4.1	Rt	Hickory Bottom Road	50.9	Lt	Clover Creek
7.4		Rest Stop - Zimmerman's	53.1	Rt	Rt 866
8.8	Lt	Smith Road	53.4	Rt	E 1st Street
9.7	Rt	Hipples Cave Road	53.4		Rest Stop - Martins
10.4	Lt	Rt 36	53.7	Rt	Locust Street
10.8	Rt	Rt 868	53.8	Lt	Lower Clover Creek
11.8	Lt	Replogle School Road	54.8	Rt	Mill Hill Road
12.3	Lt	Continue Replogle School Road	56.2	Lt	Clover Creek
		(signpost turned incorrectly)	64.8	Rt	Clay Bank Road
14,9	BR	Bear right continue on Replogle School	66.7	Lt	Fair Valley Road
		Road	66.9	Rt	Rt 164
14.2	Χ	Straight across Rt 869 onto Church Street	68.1	Lt	Walnut Street
14.25	Lt	Chesnut Street	68.3	End	Martinsburg Community Park
14.4	Rt	Hershberger Road			
16.0	Rt	Golden Rule			
17.0	Χ	Straight across King's Road continuing on			
		Golden Rule			
17.7	Rt	Salemville Road			
19.5	Rt	Rt 869			
20.7	Lt	Flurry's Orchard Road			
21.7	Lt	Ridge Road			
24.6	Rt	Rt 867			
28.3	BL	Bear left continuing on Rt 867			
29.0		Rest stop - Cooler in yard on right.			
		Right before Baker's Summit.			
31.1	Rt	Cross Cove Road			
32.2	Lt	Dick Schoolhouse Road			
33.6	Rt	Orchard Lane			
34.3	Lt	Rt 36			
34.8	Rt	Closson Road			
35.4	Rt	Cove Lane			
35.8	Lt	Frederick Road			
37.8	Rt	Cowan Road (Caution: Railroad Tracks and Gravel)			
38.6		If ending at 40 miles, then Rt on Heverly,			
50.0		38.65 Lt on Henry's Pond Road, 38.9			
		Straight Across Rt 866, 39.3 Lt on Walnut			
		Street to Martinsburg Community Park			
		Street to Martinsburg Confindintly Fair			
		If Continue - becomes Nicodemus Street			
38.7	Rt	Penn Street			
38.8	Lt	Rest Stop - Riverside Grocery Store			
38.9	Lt	Rt 164			
39.0	Rt	Railroad Street			
00.0	1	ramoud offor			